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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Bluish black solution

Absorption maxima in
water

605 – 635 nm 630.5nm

Product Name

Cas No.

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis

Retest Date

ALCIAN BLUE SOLUTION FOR MICROSCOPY

NA

B-00096

BC04251873

APR-2025

03/04/2025
MAR-2030

Bluish black solution

pH (at 25 °C) About 2.5 2.49

Suitability (for
microscopy)

Passes test Passes test


